
Country Code Country Name
Max 

Coverage

AE United Arab Emirates 5000

AG Antigua and Barbuda 25000

AI Anguilla 25000

AN Bonaire 50000

AN Curacao 50000

AN Netherlands Antilles 50000

AN St. Maarten 50000

AR Argentina 100

AT Austria 50000

AU Australia 50000

AW Aruba 15000

BB Barbados 50000

BE Belgium 50000

BG Bulgaria 100

BH Bahrain 50000

BM Bermuda 50000

BN Brunei 50000

BR Brazil 100

BS Bahamas 50000

BY Belarus 100

BZ Belize 10000

CA Canada 50000

CH Switzerland 50000

CL Chile 100

CN China 50000

CO Colombia 100

CV Cape Verde 5000
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CY Cyprus 25000

DE Germany 50000

DK Denmark 50000

DM Dominica 10000

EG Egypt 100

ES Spain 50000

FI Finland 50000

FJ Fiji 25000

FR France 50000

GB Scotland 25000

GB United Kingdom 25000

GD Grenada 25000

GI Gibraltar 50000

GL Greenland 50000

GP Guadeloupe 100

GP St. Barthelemy 50000

GR Greece 25000

GU Guam 50000

HK Hong Kong 50000

HR Croatia 100

HU Hungary 100

IE Ireland 50000

IL Israel 100

IN India 100

IS Iceland 25000

IT Italy 10000

JM Jamaica 50000

JP Japan 50000



KN St. Kitts and Nevis 50000

KR South Korea 50000

KW Kuwait 100

KY Cayman Islands 50000

LC St. Lucia 25000

LI Liechtenstein 100

LK Sri Lanka 5000

LU Luxembourg 100

MC Monaco 5000

MG Madagascar 100

MH Marshall Islands 50000

MO Macau 25000

MP Saipan 25000

MQ Martinique 100

MS Montserrat 50000

MT Malta 100

MU Mauritius 10000

MX Mexico 100

MY Malaysia 50000

NC New Caledonia 100

NL Netherlands 50000

NO Norway 50000

NZ New Zealand 50000

PA Panama 100

PE Peru 100

PF Frence Polynesia 25000

PH Philippines 15000

PL Poland 25000



PR Puerto Rico 50000

PT Portugal 50000

QA Qatar 50000

SA Saudi Arabia 50000

SC Seychelles 50000

SE Sweden 50000

SG Singapore 50000

TC Turks and Caicos Islands 50000

TH Thailand 10000

TR Turkey 100

TT Trinidad and Tobago 50000

TW Taiwan 50000

UA Ukraine 100

US United States 50000

UY Uruguay 100

VA Vatican City 10000

VC St. Vincent and the Grenadines 25000

VI U.S. Virgin Islands 25000

VN Vietnam 25000

ZA South Africa 100


